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ECS  
MPO TRUNK ASSEMBLY
MPO MicroCable Trunks facilitate rapid deployment of  
high-density backbone cabling in data centers or other high  
fiber density environments reducing network installation or  
reconfiguration time and cost.  

They are used to interconnect cassettes, panels or ruggedised  
MPO Fan Outs, spanning MDA, HDA and EDA zones. MPO low  
loss Premium versions are offered featuring low insertion loss for 
demanding high-speed networks where power budgets are critical.

XX=length 
Available length in stock: 

5m	 7,5m	 10m	  
12,5m 	 15m	 20m	  
25m	 30m	 35m	  
40m	 45m	 50m         
55m	 60m	 70m 
100m 
 
Other length is available  
upon request

Subject to printing errors and changes in technical performance. Product sheet: MPOT-12OM4xx

PART NO PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MPOT-12OM4-xxx/FR ECS MPO Elite Trunk 1x12 Female-Female Type A Straight OM4

PART NO PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MPOT-12OM4-xxx/MK ECS MPO Elite Trunk 1x12 Male-Male Type B Cross Over OM4

MULTIMODE OM4 MPO ELITE FERRULE 12 FIBER TRUNK 
ERICA VIOLET MICROCABLE DOUBLE JACKET OD 4.5MM
TYPE A FEMALE-FEMALE

TYPE B MALE-MALE


